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ii m 'W'Vl ni'W 1 'VI ~'W ii-;~ bbn 'l 
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.i~t111am1uqJ:U 'lla•u•u'li1•mru 2565 

1l1R1>LLa•ii•tJ~na'1•1~>•'1.J>1aa•Laa~ 
~afi101>1oim1u 

fi1L~1l~>1R1lJ • 65 
,_uu GFMIS 

1l1m>il1unnu 4,281,700.00 107,042.50 

€!1f1T~~nv11'i'1:1 1,352,951.00 33,823.77 

~.,J~na;'1• 723,100.00 -

• • n~vi.ilu 6,357,751.00 140,866.27 

R1nru'll"l~'"'i.J'1"a•Laa~ 
~afi101>1'1im1u 

fi1L~1l>i>1R1lJ 65 • 
,_uu GFMIS 

f11A'ru't'l'11Un-:iTu 93,500.00 

f11J1ru't'l1:11u'Yi1Vl'U~bb~~'ll'U~'1 570,000.00 

R1ilru'l11 ~1!/0J1 llil • l~B LL I'd -

f11Ji'ru"tln1'Hn'i.'fWd 52,700.00 -

"1i'iru.iil1>1" . - -

"1i'iru,,;'lvHl1'i\'l~ 38,520.00 -

fl 1J1ru"t11YJtn?l1G1W i bb~ ~ n1 d LL 'W'Vl 6 - -

fl 1J1ru't'lfl VlJW'J LI)) vi 

fl1J1ru"tl-:i1'UU'1'U'11'Uf1~1 - -

'j')lJ~~~'IJ 754,720.00 -

fi1L~1l~>1R1a•a~ 

3,633,360.41 

1,020,217.72 

723,096.00 

5,376,674.13 

fi1L~mmR1a•a~ 

93,497.00 

569,999.00 

-

52,698.00 

-

38,517.00 

-

-

754,711.00 
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'i1" 
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~UU~u~u 700800034 

'i1V~1'lJfi1L~Bll'i1rl1/fi1b~Bm1ri1a•aiJ UWil1U~UU'i•ll1!U 2565 

a1ri1>••••~~u11na~1~1li>•tJ>1v•••liv~ >Viau'l!:U 12050601o1 

a1m>a1tl'n~1tJ 

\j"l1i1n1'oi\~:u1 11i1b~il:U'oi11i1 e\1'~""""1 fi1'~""""' 
Ltl>•UU GFMIS 

"""" i'.164 
i'.J 65 • a:::a:uV1'3V13JV1 

1,291,700.00 748,109.58 32,292.50 780,402.08 

2,990,000.00 2,778,208.33 74,750.00 2,852,958.33 

4,281,700.00 3,526,317.91 107,042.50 3,633,360.41 

~ofi1n1't~M1 ri1b~8:U';i11'11 e\1'~"""'"1 ""~"""'"' 
t1muu GFMIS aoaM tl64 ti 65 • a:::a:uV1'1V13JVl 

696,000.00 421,950.00 17,400.00 439,350.00 

207,760.00 171,402.00 5,194.00 176,596.00 

259,900.00 227,412.50 6,497.50 233,910.00 

189,291.00 165,629.45 4,732.27 170,361.72 

1,352,951.00 986,393.95 33,823.77 1,020,217.72 

~ 1~n<1 1~ 

\lari1nTa1;a:u1 ri1L~8:U'i1fl1 ,;,,~"""'"' .,.~.""'"' 
11muu GFMIS aooM i'.164 i'.J 65 • a:::a:uV1'3'Vl:UVl 

16,200.00 16,199.00 16,199.00 

138,000.00 137,999.00 137,999.00 

129,900.00 129,899.00 - 129,899.00 

439,000.00 438,999.00 438,999.00 

723,100.00 723,096.00 - 723,096.00 

ri1nru'l11li'i•\j'i1VOZbBV~ 'iVl'1U'lJ'1i 1206180101 

• 'Ila • ri~nru 1tJn~1tJ 

~a11i1nTalv1:u1 ri1L~il3J'oi11'11 ri1L~ilU'i1fl1 ri1L~il3J'oi1fl1 
Lm•uu GFMIS 

"""" i'.164 
i'.J 65 • a:::aiivi.:iV1:uvi 

33,500.00 33,499.00 - 33,499.00 

30,000.00 29,999.00 29,999.00 

30,000.00 29,999.00 29,999.00 

93,500.00 93,497.00 - 93,497.00 

.. 
\jaA1n1'oi\;aii1 ""~"""'"1 A1b~8"'i1A1 fi11~a~'i1"1 

1m•uu GFMIS a•a" i'.164 0 65 • a:::aiivi.:i'Vl:JJ\11 

9,700.00 9,699.00 9,699.00 

43,000.00 42,999.00 - 42,999.00 

52, 700.00 52,698.00 - 52,698.00 

. . 
~~whn1-a1;al.11 e\1•~am1m ,;,,~""""' fi1•~am1m 

LU'iOUU GFMIS aoa" tl64 ti 65 • a:::a3J'Vl\l'V13JY'I 

23,540.00 23,539.00 23,539.00 

7,490.00 7,489.00 7,489.00 

7,490.00 7,489.00 7,489.00 

38,520.00 38,517.00 38,517.00 

'Vl:U1tlb'Vllll 

'Vl:U1tlb'Vll'! 

'Vl:U1tlb'Vll'! 

'Vl:U1Ub'Vl\ll 

'\.UJ1tlb'Vl\ll 

'Vl:U1UL'Vl\ll 



' ' 'i1tFl1\Jf\?l/fl?l'1.tJ.:itb.J.65 V1\J1 2/2 

fl1IllU'lla1'U'Vi1VIU~LL<l~'ll'UiM 

\!ill'i1n1'i\~111 Yi11gil'U'i1f'l1 1htlh1"'1~1 1htllam101 
°i1U01'i 

1u'"\J\J GFMIS 
"""" i'.164 

i'.J 65 a~a11tf-iV111vi 
'V1'1J1f.Jb'Vl\"f! 

'H1vu~n1:::u:::£1'l11:::~ nu-1865 '11"'1'-l~ 570,000.00 569,999.00 . 569,999.00 

"" 570,000.00 569,999.00 . 569,999.00 
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fl1fl11bb61~~~1.i~ni111~1ih~'l.p1m;i~b!lai;i ,ir11uqi~ 1205060101 61 l 

fl1f1111huM1t1 P 'PJ~ 
\j~ri1n1>1i1im 

1u>•uu GFMIS 

1,291,700.00 

2,990,000.00 

4,281,700.00 

~afl1n1""Sb~111 

1m•uu GFMIS 

696,000.00 

207,760.00 

259,900.00 

189,291.00 

ri1b~ilimR1 
a~a11~'3Vl1lfl 

780,402.08 OFOl-001-0141 3'Vlfl.an#l 

2,852,958.33 OFOl-002-0227 3'Vlfl.3n#l 

3,633,360.41 

ri1b~mirnn 
a~~UJ~-3Vl11VI 

439,350.00 H002-001-0240 3'Vlfl.M#l 

176,596.00 HOOl-007-0231 il'Vlfl.M#l 

233,910.00 H002-001-0229 3'Vlfl.M#l 

170,361.72 H002-007-0229 i1'Vlfl.i1n#l 

1,352,951.00 1,020,217.72 

lJafl1n111!11:1.J1 ri1b~ilm1R1 
'"Siafl~Jiru'1 Online 

LU>•UU GFMIS • il•!llJ\'l~"MlJ~ 

16,200.00 16,199.00 H007-001-0128 il'Vl~.iln#l 

138,000.00 137,999.00 HOOl -011-0145 i1'Vl~.i1n#1 

129,900.00 129,899.00 H003-001-0228 i1'Vl~.i1n#1 

439,000.00 438,999.00 GOOl-001-0431 i1Wfl.M#1 

723,100.00 723,096.00 

' 
lJ~ri1n1>1i1im R1b~il:U,1R1 

>,rilfljfl!lJ~ Online 
1m•uu GFMIS • ll•il:U'Vl~"MlJ~ 

33,500.00 33,499.00 4120-002-0340 aw~.an#l 

30,000.00 29,999.00 4120-003-0240 aw~.an#l 

30,000.00 29,999.00 4120-002-0345 aw~.an#l 

93,500.00 93,497.00 

:u~ri1m>1i1im R1l~il:U>1R1 
'"Siaf1'".lilru'1 Online • 

h>•UU GFMIS il•il:uil'~,.,lJ~ ' 

9,700.00 9,699.00 3750-002-0746 awfl.an#l 

43,000.00 42,999.00 3750-004-0140 aw~.an#l 

52,700.00 52,698.00 

,,ri1Rlfl!lJ~>•uu GFMIS 

,,rilfljflru~>•uu GFMIS 

110000001582 

110000001583 

110000001584 

,,ri1R>nru'li>•UU GFMIS 
' 

110000001585 

110000001586 
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3J~f11n1-s1~ii1 R1b~B1J'i1R1 

;'1'aR1iiru'll Online ;'1'aR1iiru'lhmu GFMIS 'i1Vn1'i 
1u;•uu GFMIS. a~aiii.:iVlt1\'i1 

bR ~"'~a 1 m~ a' bb uua b~v~1v 23,540.00 23,539.00 5835-001-0147 mman#l 110000001587 

1N vmm~ 1 o if1 u uu 2 vrn 7,490.00 7,489.00 5965-002-0147 a~~.an#l 110000001588 

~11vM~U1~ 10 if1 bbUU 2 vrn 7,490.00 7,489.00 5965-002-0147 a~~.M#2 110000001589 

'i11J 38,520.00 38,517.00 

. 
?;Jilfl1n'l'ibvl111 <>i1b~<J1l'i1R1 

;Vi'aR1iiru'll' Online ;Vi'aR1iiru'll''i•uu GFMIS 'i1Vn1'i 
1u;•uu GFMIS " a•a11vM'111~ 

;~au\llm•u•4tl1•~ nu-1865 ~ll'-1~ 570,000.00 569,999.00 2320-008-0347 a~~.an#l 110000001590 

'i111 570,000.00 569,999.00 



~1~'U '.i1EJn17 

\J'iu\Jj"1"""U'IJ'!i •1nru"111h•~'1"""'"""'\l''"Viru.,;,1v.Oo11J>•UU GFMIS 
01ooaooo34 a(l1il'W'9llu1~~ua-a:atfl1 

1l•utl>•~1ru 2566 

'iJ101l'UVIVl~iN 

'.iirflfltli'ru'fl -a'l1flfi'Ll'Vli'tt6 
30-n.tl."65 

A1L~EllJfl::fllJ 
1u'i:::uu Online 1u'i:::'Uu GFMIS 

'l11'11'VJ'U 

R1Ji'ru'tf'.i1EJ~11'"1i 

1u'l:::uu GFMIS 

'j1ft1'VJ'L! Riaa. 

fltli'ru'1ri_1~n1nu 
--- - . - --- ------- ----- --- - -

1 LA~EMtli't1u1 n1i'l'!ltivi WU1'Ui 33,500.00 33,499.00 _<1_120:002:03~w•.•nff1 11000000158~ 33,500.00 33,499.00 
---------- -- ---------- ---1-

2 Lfl~iMtli'tm1n1?111'1~'L! 30,000.00 29,999.00 4120-003-0240)'1·1•.•nff 1 110000001580. 30,000.00 29,999.00 

3 Lfl~-~~tli''U'iJ1 fl1i'ILn'r11l ll€1i" 30,000.00 29,999.00 4120-002-0345 ~1'Wl.?fflff1 110000001584 30,000.00 29,999.00 

'.i'UJAtflru'1fl1Un~1u 93,500.00 / 93,497.09 93,500.00 93,497.00 

Atli'ru'1n1·nm!IA'.i / 
, 

..... 

1 1fl~EJ~lliviVlccr1 L1'lYIJ~::V11t11 VI~ 9,700.00 9,699.00 3750-002-074Yl1~.?fn#l 110000001587" 9,700.00 9,699.00 

1 'H1h11~1J\il1.J.JfJlU~1 43,000.00 42,999.00 3750-004-0140 ;rril'l.~n#l 110000001586 /. 43,000.00 42,999.00 

1'UJRtfiru'ti'n1·nffttV1'.i 52,700,00 / 52,698.00 I ' 
,, 

52,700.00 52,698.00 

R1ii'ru..rt~rh'i•L / 
-- - . ---- - -- . -

1 ~fl~El'l'lJU1Vt~tl'ILl'U'UilL\lleJ11e:i 23,540.00 23,539.00 __ -~~~~-~~?_1_-0147_ ~\'llil.a_~_~y 110000001587 23,540.00 23,539.00 

2 ~11\~'l'IJ'l.11VI 10 01 LLUU 2 Yl1'1 7,490.00 7,489.00 -----~?~~-_9g2=~-~4! a\w1.an#1 _., "'1100000015~. 7,490.00 7,489.00 

~11lH'lJ'Ll1\il 10 d'1 LL'UU 2 Yl1'1 
- -- - ---------

3 7,490.00 7,489.00 5965-002-0147 l'!\'l\iU.'!n#2 /110000001589 7,490.00 7,489.00 

'i'lilfl(Ji'ru't11~~11viq 38,520.00 ' 38,517j)O' / 38,520.00 38,517.00 

fl(Ji'W~£11'LITI1Vl'Ll::LUl::'!JUcl'I 
. . .. ' 

1 ·nmulli"n1::'U::41h::llJ nu-1865 '!ll:llf~ 570,000.00 569,999.00 2320-008-0347 fi("r'Wl.ilfl#l 110000001590 , 570,000.00 569,999.00 

'i'Jilfl(fi'W~U1'1J't't1'Vi'IJ::LLft::'tl'Ucl'I 570,000.00 / 569,999.01),' / " 570,000.00 569,999.00 

'i'Ji.lfl(Ji'tlJ'tl'i1UQj''J1VliJ \J 2566 754,720.00 754,711.00 754,720.00 754,711.00 

'\11fl'l'U'Vl\i1f;IEJ'3 fl1'iQj'\i11ij1Vl'lhU 

611~'U 
1'1af'lvrru,1 1~aftu'Vlf"1116 

'i1£1fl1'i 30-fl.tJ.-65 
1tJ1::uu Online 1u1::uu GFMIS 

'!J1tl'Vlel\il\i11il1\il 

'i1f'l1'Vj'LI A1L~ilua::au 'i1fl1'Vj'U l'lilil. 

1il~'i1tlfl1'i 
-

. 

'i'JJJR1Ji'ru~~~\il'11vitl1u1uU 2566 - - - -

Uil\il'i'Jilfl(Ji'ru'tl1iJ1::lj'i1t'lft::L~U\il\'1 2565 754,720.00 754,711.00 
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•1'ouruilLLa ""'"'""' 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1101020604 
1101030101 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1102050125 
1105010105 
1205040101 
1205040102 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020103 
1206040101 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2111020199 
2112010199 
2116010104 
2202010101 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3105010101 
4201020199 
4202030110 
4307010103 
4307010104 
4307010105 
4308010101 
4308010105 
4308010118 
5101010101 
5101010113 
5101010115 
5101020103 
5101020104 

"i,th'J,t1'11JV1Gli:lil'1V1ti1utiin-;i,u"i,tJLGiau 

l'tXiNV!ti1r1111u : 07008 nll.J,.q'G).Ju1vlGiu 
•1'omhmiln•1a : 0700800034 omilll'OJJu1vlmu omLn1 

li>••101A 8 ilo 8 iJ 2566 I 

flel'U 
11auruilLLa ""'"'""' £J£l(ilUnl.Jl L6lfl(il 

L3UoA1ufla 0.00 0.00 
ll'rn3uu11io 0.00 0.00 
L3mhnAii'O 988,921.00 0.00 
o/~•-•>'lau1ii0Aii'o 0.00 0.00 
o/~ ouiA1•-1uoliu. 0.00 137,269.00 
.JIN fiUll'll'S-U£1n.Jtll.J. 0.00 0.00 
ol~ mwona1u 0.00 0.00 
a/mou1l"-1uoli". 0.00 46,680.00 
"11.Ji'tJ~1n tJn. 0.00 137,269.00 
~/u iNln. i'lJLLVIUli'U 0.00 0.00 
1'01>1AOAii'v 0.00 0.00 
oolianoi10 2,004,500.00 0.00 
wnooli~n•>10 0.00 . 0.00 
ANO. oolianoflv -1,190,147.34 0.00 
a1A1•&•011/o111••11 6,357,751.00 0.00 
AilO. 81A1>111>•m -5,376,67 4.13 0.00 
A;fi ru'Vf li1tino1u 216,047.00 0.00 
AOil A;firu'Vfii1tino1u -125,684.83 0.00 
A;firu'Vfaiuvmm• 3,500,525.00 0.00 
l'liNiN A1.firn"ffu1U"Wl'VIU~ -2, 703,688.80 0.00 
A>firu'Vf'i'IJ1'10L1 67,300.00 0.00 
AOO A;fim'Vf'i'IJ1'10L1 -15,933.66 0.00 
Al.fi'ritevf" nl'SLnttml 141,640.00 0.00 

"'"" A;fim'vfLn1'1A• -141,630.00 0.00 
Al.fi'Otevf"ffll"l~ 57,000.00 0.00 
AON A>fllli'Vf01'1" -56,612.70 0.00 
A;fim'Vf'lVld" 35,999.93 0.00 
Ailil A>flfll'Vf'lvid" -35,998.93 0.00 
A;fim'Vf A """"m a1 564,406.76 0.00 
AOO Aa!J>'l1LAaf -503,117.12 0.00 
A;firu'Vf1f1UAl'1 9,300.00 0.00 
AOil A;firu'Vf1f1uAl'1 -9,299.00 0.00 
""'li'.litl!!"l.1':~~!:11!l 754,720.00 0.00 
i;111!!f::\ll~ll'.ml!!"l.11.•'lllh -754,711.00 0.00 
~/u nil'"1"1-.n1au£1n 0.00 2,505,913.78 
foau.r1 1111111.rru -978,240.00 2,532,347.10 
~U. iil"U-Vlti"ll'.l.JlUl:;i- 0.00 22,443.25 
;1101•ruli'lnAA'1otj1a 0.00 0.00 
11Jo1'1'ruA'1otj1a 0.00 120,274.00 
WIH tax-1JAAa(Q3) 0.00 10,464.40 
W/Htax-noA. il0\(53) 0.00 13,606.66 
L~Ui'1JN1n~u 0.00 0.00. 
t3utll~li'u~u -988,921.00 0.00 
tfln tftU"1l£1tllt:i.J 0.00 0.00 
.J'Vl1.1°1J"1-Gil L fiU.JlU 0.00 0.00 
>IA•ooi1A1l•.•Vlfi 0.00 0.00 
l/61 iN.JGilA1.I~. iN~iNl.J 1,051,099.45 0.00 
V1U'l.J£1.JV1ti"lt1.JlU -4,007,363.11 0.00 
l/(il!'iltl1°1JilU -58,696.90 0.00 
l/6l'lllUL£1niNll~6141£1"1 -3,200.00 0.00 
TR-l1J.J1J1JA~lfl'S -1,449,420.00 0.00 
TR-l'1Jvllav'VIU -9,480,078.00 0.00 
TR-l'1JV1J '11 L iluo1u -3,541,567.05 000 
TR-iN1n.1'1Jt~uu£1n -1,000,501.00 0.00 
T/R-lil'rn3U~1 nA ... -478,882.00 0.00 
l61. l~V!11.Jli'ulunll.J -2,442,678.00 0.00 
LOUL~au 1,371,600.00 228,600.00 
~l<fl.J 985,080.00 164,180.00 
~lG'l £11J U VIU"WU.J. 'Sl1.lnl1 1,449,420.00 0.00 
L3u1lAL1lOilll1'iln nuti. 27,012.00 4,502.00 
L~UiNl.JVlll nlJ'll. 40,518.00 6,753.00 

LA>~A 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-120,274.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-14,320.00 
-137,269.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-9,765.32 
0.00 
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1,449,420.00 
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47,271.00 



5101020105 LJUillJVlll Oil'l. 18,468.00 3,078.00 0.00 21,546.00 
5101020106 LollilllVlu!l!l ii. -Rel 34,800.00 0.00 0.00 34,800.00 
5101020116 L3U~JJ'Vl1JflVI. L~'UVIG'l 2,209.00 0.00 0.00 2,209.00 
5102010199 "12101. £llJ':ilJtU1J':it:L VIA" 32,540.00 14,320.00 0.00 46,860.00 
5102030199 Ril':.l. Nn tl1J':i1J-f11uuein 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 
5103010102 Y'i1LfI[JL~£h1 75,240.00 20,520.00 0.00 95,760.00 
5103010103 oi1V1wn 31,180.00 1,600.00 0.00 32,780.00 
5103010199 Rif";i .Lti1UV11\l.fllU1Utl'VI. 197,079.00 62,809.00 0.00 259,888.00 
5104010104 oi1t•• 2,426, 753.30 234,650.00 0.00 2,661,403.30 
5104010107 oi1'lloml'1Jll&ll1>•" 133,172.17 6,661.10 0.00 139,833.27 
5104010110 oillilmw~• 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 
5104010112 1"1/01L l\>J1111in1':i-Sll uuei n 2,484,655.00 45,010.00 0.00 . 2,529,665.00 
5104020101 oi11w>'h 58,703.40 19,059.10 0.00 77,762.50 
5104020103 oi1ll>•ll1&1l1u1 •1~ 21,524.02 2,723.15 0.00 24,247.17 
5104020105 e1111J>A'wvf 6,893.62 0.00 0.00 6,893.62 
5104020107 oi1u>n,,11l>,,.rnd 6,118.00 661.00 0.00 6,779.00 
5104030210 A1Lti121~\1"11- uun 60,413.00 0.00 0.00 60,413.00 
5104030219 oi11l>M11i>Jwufi 13,000.00 0.00 0.00 13,000.00 
5104030299 oi11'fi1Ba~u, 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,500.00 
5105010107 oi1 Lilo>J-ilo!l~ "" 66,782.18 9,765.32 0.00 76,547.50 
5105010109 oi1L~olJ-A.iluo. 9,009.93 1,317.50 0.00 10,327.43 
5105010111 A1Lif £llJ-A. [Jl'UVllV!Ut: 116,091.78 16,975.69 0.00 133,067.47 
5105010115 A1l~oll-A. LOJ1'-0l1 3,909.07 571.61 0.00 4,480.68 
5105010123 oi1L~oll-A.~1n• 1,742.46 216.81 0.00 1,959.27 
5105010127 Al L<falJ-A. A""" 13,061.60 1,909.96 0.00 14,971.56 
5209010112 T/E•fimnmio?h1 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 

. 

5210010102 T/E-1omoutlfilrn. 478,882.00 0.00 0.00 478,882.00 
5210010103 T/E-LBU>i•~i•ti.fun. 61,896.90 28,033.32 0.00 89,930.22 
5210010105 T/E-1l>rnouN1nAO'O 1,000,501.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,501.00 
5212010199 A1l2f-;i1uilu 8,307,879.00 1,275,046.00 0.00 9,582,925.00 
n>J>1'i1>1tl>miln'11a 0700800034 0.00 7,675,229.75 -7,675,229.75 0.00 
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•3uomtufla 0.00 0.00 
,;-m3mhclv 0.00 0.00 
lOUN1nA<lv 988,921.00 0.00 
vlolo. l'l'la\l1clvA1'v 0.00 0.00 
viol OU1A1'i-LUvll". 0.00 137,269.00 
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•lm3ufl"-1uvll". 0.00. 46,680.00 
"11.Jl1J';jln 1Jn. 0.00 137,269.00 
a/u ~'Jn. ~1Juviutlu 0.00 0.00 
iomAvA<lv 0.00 0.00 
ilvll•n•f10 2,004,500.00 0.00 
,;-niloll•n•f10 0.00 0.00 
Aoo. ilvll•nof10 -1,190,147.34 0.00 
il1A1'i&ilvlll•11h•1J 6,357,751.00 0.00 
A••· aim;1iJ;•1J" -5,376,67 4.13 0.00 
!lult11:;;f~lll'l.ll1~~ 216,047.00 9~¥SOQ10A:'.'i 
,;-nA;ii'mo>f cl1linv1u 0.00 93,500.00 
AM A'iii'm'l'fcl1linv1u -125,684.83 0.00 
Jil:•.tmwl~311Y!~i!'trn 3,500,525.00 57@000:1'10 
~nA'iii'm'l'fmuvn>1u• 0.00 570,000.00 
Ao• A'iii'm'Yfmuw1>1u• -2,703,688.80 0.00 
01ll'.m:;;[1~\)l,&1\li)J 0.00 ~~;5jll):;'!Jlil 
~n1vh'h&1vio 0.00 38,520.00 
A'i1i'm'Vl"i'1Jlim1 67,300.00 0.00 
AOO A'iflm'VfL'1Jlim1 -15,933.66 0.00 
JilT<!'i1\iliffio\5~hJ!'t;l'i 141,640.00 li:l!kililO.Oo:J 
'W'nA"Jil oi ovf n11Lnttm'J 0.00 52,700.00 
AOO A'jflnl'l'flnliffi'i -141,630.00 0.00 
A'Jfim"ffdl'Jd~ 57,000.00 0.00 
Ao• A'iii'm'l'fcl1'1• -56,612.70 0.00 
A>fim'YflVJ[h 35,999.93 0.00 
AOO A>fim'l'f1Vlth -35,998.93 0.00 
A;ilm'l'fAa"'l'l1lma1 564,406.76 0.00 
A~~ "1f'l1JVl1Lmilf -503,117.12 0.00 
A'iii'm'l'fthuAl'1 9,300.00 0.00 
A•o A>flm'l'ftf1uAl'1 -9,299.00 0.00 
A'iii'm'l'itli>•m 754,720.00 0.00 
AM A'jflm'l'ftli>•ll" -754,711.00 754,711.00 
~/u n1'Jf\1-fl1r..iuf'ln 0.00 2,505,913.78 
l'uilu'11 /tucl1'1<U -978,240.00 2,532,347.10 
•u.iiu-"\lwo1ul'~ 0.00 22,443.25 
~lfil'Jtut.llflA'°11.J;i1 r..i 0.00 0.00 
tu cl1 '1 <U'110 'oi1 o 0.00 120,274.00 
W/H tax-tJAA•(Q3\ 0.00 10,464.40 
W/Htax-Mm. !l~(53) 0.00 13,606.66 
L~U~1Jt-J1n~u 0.00 0.00. 
•3utl;•nuiiu -988,921.00 0.00 
lilrniiu"'a\l1clv 0.00 0.00 
.JVl'J. ~1J"1-6i1LfiU.J1U 0.00 0.00 
>1Mvlii1A'1•. OJVlfi 0.00 0.00 
>lm•olii1A'1•.o•o" 1,051,099.45 0.00 
"'"'ll'~!l'IJl1n"l!lll!ill'lll'1Jil:· 0.00 754,711.00 
V1U,,av>1\l1001ti -4,007,363.11 0.00 
>im~1tffuiiu -58,696.90 . 0.00 
1'/m'1.l1 r..l Lf'l n~1'J~m"ilil"1 -3,200.00 0.00 
TR-l'tJv1J1JA•1M -1,449,420.00 0.00 
TR-l'1Jv1J•vVIU -9,480,078.00 0.00 
TR-~1J\11J6i1L flu.Jiu -3,541,567.05 0.00 
TR-~'in. ~1JL~'UUiln -1,000,501.00 0.00 
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4308010105 T /R-tJ'l'rn~u~1 nAGO -478,882.00 0.00 0.00 -478,882.00 
4308010118 'Hil. -a~vii111fiulun'i:J.J -2,442,678.00 0.00 -407,113.00 -2,849,791.00 
5101010101 b~Ul~!lU 1,371,600.00 228,600.00 0.00 1,600,200.00 
5101010113 A1of1.J 985,080.00 164, 180.00 0.00 1, 149,260.00 
5101010115 A1Gl ellJLL lllUWth'.I. 'Sl'lJfll'i 1,449,420.00 0.00 0.00 1,449,420.00 
5101020103 L\lUtf(;lL'lJ'[JG'f:J.Jl'iJn fl1J11. 27,012.00 4,502.00 0.00 31,514.00 
5101020104 L~U~lJVlll fllJi.I. 40,518.00 6,753.00 0.00 47,271.00 
5101020105 L~\H'flJVllJ n~~. 18,468.00 3,078.00 0.00 21,546.00 
5101020106 bOU!'llJVJmh.J!'l.-Rel 34,800.00 0.00 0.00 34,800.00 
5101020116 L~UeiJ.JVllJOVI. L~U'VIG'l 2,209.00 0.00 0.00 2,209.00 
51.02010199 A'1•.mirn1m.lm vi'1 32,540.00 14,320.00 0.00 46,860.00 
5102030199 l'l'lJ~.l!l n a1J'~·1J-fll aua n 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 
5103010102 "11Lfirntith'l 75,240.00 20,520.00 0.00 95,760.00 
5103010103 A1Viilrn 31,180.00 1,600.00 0.00 32,780.00 
5103010199 A'lJ-;;:i. LCiU\111\lill uLutlVl. 197,079.00 62,809.00 0.00 259,888.00 
5104010104 ATl~A 2,426, 753.30 234,650.00 0.00 2,661,403.30 
5104010107 A1'llallbb'11"&1i1;oi 133,172.17 6,661.10 0.00 139,833.27 
5104010110 A1t'ilflLW~\I 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 
5104010112 !'l/o;;:i L V1>J11J'inTi-fll r.iua n 2,484,655.00 45,010.00 0.00 2,529,665.00 
5104020101 A1'1Wvh 58,703.40 19,059.10 0.00 77,762.50 
5104020103 A11h•1h&u1m'11" 21,524.02 2,723.15 0.00 24,247.17 
5104020105 A1'\vi>Oiwvf 6,893.62 0.00 0.00 6,893.62 
5104020107 A1u>m>'ltJnrnl!l 6, 118.00 661.00 0.00 6,779.00 
5104030210 A1t'711ai:~'.Jvi1- ue:in 60,413.00 0.00 0.00 60,413.00 
5104030219 A 1tJ >•'11 tfo w ml 13,000.00 0.00 0.00 13,000.00 
5104030299 A11'lf~au~u 9 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,500.00 
5105010107 A1•ila1J-iotJ.,ni 66,782.18 9,765.32 0.00 76,547.50 
5105010109 A1li!llJtt0i!'luo. 9,009.93 1,317.50 craa,"97»'"'' -83, 169.57 
5105010111 lii!ll-!ic<l;:Uil'l':U1:Ul'l1"u" 116,091.78 16,975.69 +!il>.©¥999;00 -436,931.53 
5105010113 """"J;1)l;.w;1w»1'i···: 0.00 0.00 •"8:,:547<05/ -38,517.00 
5105010115 A1 Lifall-A. hmm 1 3,909.07 571.61 0.00 4,480.68 
5105010117 Tii0f~lfllflr1'1;1h~mlii 0.00 0.00 t§~i$~:o.O / -52,698.00 
5105010123 AlL~fllJ-A.G-il'S"J~ 1,742.46 216.81 0.00 / 1,959.27 
5105010127 A1ta~u.J-A.AaJ.Ji 13,061.60 1,909.96 0.00 14,971.56 
5209010112 T/EL:ilmfiu~o~u 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 
5210010102 T/E-'\am3u1tf!'lrn. 478,882.00 0.00 0.00 478,882.00 
5210010103 T/E-'\am/m~/m1tfun. 61,896.90 28,033.32 0.00 89,930.22 
5210010105 T /E-tJ\'rnou~1 nA <1'o 1,000,501.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,501.00 
5212010199 A11'lf'11u~u 8,307,879.00 1,275,046.00 0.00 9,582,925.00 
>iml1'!'1>1ti1miln'11u 0700800034 0.00 10,694,091.75 -10,694,091.75 0.00 
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